

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 400/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 16/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Ms. Monika Gosain, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. Tuesday, the 17th March, 2015 as third
item.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master